Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837 (GLOVES)
Nitrile Exam Gloves
Powder Free, Standard Cu�
A brand by
Maverick the All-Rounder nitrile glove has proven itself
in medical, laboratory and industrial use. Tested for
tensile strength and chemical resistance, Maverick’s
elastic formulation mimics the donning properties of
latex gloves in softness, stretchability, tactility and
comfort fitting.
REORDER CODE
NTR28XS X-SMALL
NTR28SS SMALL
NTR28MM MEDIUM
NTR28LL LARGE
NTR28XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex